
2025/3/15 現在
: 特急 注)7007M・7013M・7006M・7016M(３月15日～6月29日の金・土曜・休日と４月25日～5月6日運転)
: 快速列車

営業 区間 電化 複線
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41.4 三田

44.6 3.2 新三田

47.4 2.8 広野

51.7 4.3 相野

55.9 4.2 藍本

58.2 2.3 草野

61.2 3 古市

63.8 2.6 南矢代

66.1 2.3 篠山口

68.4 2.3 丹波大山

76.4 8 下滝

80.7 4.3 谷川

87.7 7 柏原

90.9 3.2 石生

95.2 4.3 黒井

101.7 6.5 市島

105.9 4.2 丹波竹田

114.2 8.3 福知山
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